
 
 
 
 

PAGO DE DIETA CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES DE MARZO 2024 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NOMBRE 

 
S.D. N° 

 
FECHA 

MEMORANDO 
SOLICITANDO PAGO 

DE DIETAS 

 
IMPORTE 

LUIS ALBERTO HARO 
ZAVALETA 

006-2024 
 

007-2024 
 

008-2024 
 

2024.03.11 
 

2024.03.14 
 

2024.03.27 
 

N° 00106-2024-DS del 
2024.03.06  

N° 00108-2024-DS del 
2024.03.08 

--- 

4 500,00 
Participó 
4 500,00 

Participó 
 

JOSÉ GUILLERMO 
QUIÑONES HULDISCH 

006-2024 
 

007-2024 
 

008-2024 
 

2024.03.11 
 

2024.03.14 
 

2024.03.27 
 

N° 00106-2024-DS del 
2024.03.06  

N° 00108-2024-DS del 
2024.03.08 

--- 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 

Participó 
 

JUAN CARLOS VERME 
KNOX 
 

006-2024 
 

007-2024 
 

008-2024 
 

2024.03.11 
 

2024.03.14 
 

2024.03.27 
 

N° 00106-2024-DS del 
2024.03.06  

N° 00108-2024-DS del 
2024.03.08 

--- 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 

Participó 

JULIO CESAR MOLLEDA 
SOLIS 

006-2024 
 

007-2024 
 

008-2024 
 

2024.03.11 
 

2024.03.14 
 

2024.03.27 
 

N° 00106-2024-DS del 
2024.03.06  

N° 00108-2024-DS del 
2024.03.08 

--- 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 

     Participó 

VICTOR JOSEPH DIAZ 
RIOJA 

006-2024 
 

007-2024 
 

008-2024 
 

2024.03.11 
 

2024.03.14 
 

2024.03.27 
 

N° 00106-2024-DS del 
2024.03.06  

N° 00108-2024-DS del 
2024.03.08 

--- 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 

     Participó 

KURT JOHNNY BURNEO 
FARFAN 

006-2024 
 

007-2024 
 

008-2024 
 

2024.03.11 
 

2024.03.14 
 

2024.03.27 
 

N° 00106-2024-DS del 
2024.03.06  

N° 00108-2024-DS del 
2024.03.08 

--- 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 

Participó 
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